4/24/2023 3:41:29 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 343RA222 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Start Time:7:23 am
Bus:222-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

7:23 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 6:39
Distance:1.73 mi.

Coalter St@Redd St

Richmond St @ Gay St [S]
Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [SW]
Brauers Lane @ N 19th St [SW]
T St @ N 21st St [W]

N 21st St @ X St [S]

Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St

Page 1



4/24/2023 3:41:29 PM

Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 343RP222 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary
Bus:222-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

ARRIVE
ORIGIN

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

2:40 pm
2:45 pm

2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm

Woodyville Elementary
Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St

Redd St @ Coalter St [E]
Richmond St @ Gay St [S]
Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [SW]
Brauers Lane @ N 19th St [SW]
T St @ N 21st St [W]

N 21st St @ X St [S]

Start Time:2:40 pm
End Time:2:53 pm
Total Time:13:03
Distance:2.37 mi.



4/24/2023 3:41:29 PM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 343RA254 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary
Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

START (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
END (4)
DEST (5)

7:23 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

Ford Ave@Raven St

Accommodation St@Spotsylvania St [NW]
Accommodation St@Gay St [N]
Accommodation St @ Coalter St [NW]
Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St

Start Time:7:23 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 6:12
Distance:1.91 mi.
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Bus Stop Locations For 343RP254 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary
Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)

START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
END (5)

2:40 pm
2:45 pm

2:47 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm

Woodyville Elementary

Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St

Ford Ave @ Raven St [N]

Accommodation St@Spotsylvania St [NW]
Accommodation St@Gay St [N]
Accommodation St @ Coalter St [NW]

Start Time:2:40 pm
End Time:2:51 pm
Total Time:11:16
Distance:1.93 mi.



4/24/2023 3:41:29 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 343RA263 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Start Time:7:20 am
Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 9:31
Distance:3.13 mi.

1901 Whitcomb St

Redwood Ave @ Hospital St [NW]
Hospital St @ Sussex St [NE]
Bryan St @ Redwood Ave [SE]
Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [SW]
Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St
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Bus Stop Locations For 343RP263 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary
Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

ORIGIN (1)
START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
END (6)

2:45 pm

2:47 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm

Woodyville Elementary

2000 N 28th St

Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [NW]
Redwood Ave @ Bryan St [N]
Redwood Ave @ Hospital St [SE]
Hospital St @ Sussex St [NE]
1901 Whitcomb St [SE]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:54 pm
Total Time: 9:58
Distance:3.40 mi.



