Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RA222 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:222-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

Start Time:7:23 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 6:39 Distance:1.73 mi.

START	(1)	7:23 am	Coalter St@Redd St
STOP	(2)	7:23 am	Richmond St @ Gay St [S]
STOP	(3)	7:24 am	Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [SW]
STOP	(4)	7:25 am	Brauers Lane @ N 19th St [SW]
STOP	(5)	7:26 am	T St @ N 21st St [W]
END	(6)	7:28 am	N 21st St @ X St [S]
DEST	(7)	7:30 am	Woodville Elementary
			2000 N 28th St

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RP222 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:222-NORTH

Start Time:2:40 pm End Time:2:53 pm Total Time:13:03 Distance:2.37 mi.

Anchor Abbr:343

ARRIVE ORIGIN (1)	2:40 pm 2:45 pm	Woodville Elementary Woodville Elementary 2000 N 28th St
START (2) STOP (3) STOP (4) STOP (5) STOP (6) END (7)	2:47 pm 2:48 pm 2:49 pm 2:49 pm 2:51 pm 2:52 pm	Redd St @ Coalter St [E] Richmond St @ Gay St [S] Brauers Lane @ Rogers St [SW] Brauers Lane @ N 19th St [SW] T St @ N 21st St [W] N 21st St @ X St [S]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RA254 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

Start Time:7:23 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 6:12 Distance:1.91 mi.

START	(1)	7:23 am	Ford Ave@Raven St
STOP	(2)	7:25 am	Accommodation St@Spotsylvania St [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:26 am	Accommodation St@Gay St [N]
END	(4)	7:26 am	Accommodation St @ Coalter St [NW]
DEST	(5)	7:30 am	Woodville Elementary
			2000 N 28th St

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RP254 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

Start Time:2:40 pm End Time:2:51 pm Total Time:11:16 Distance:1.93 mi.

ARRIVE ORIGIN (1)	2:40 pm 2:45 pm	Woodville Elementary Woodville Elementary 2000 N 28th St
START (2) STOP (3) STOP (4) END (5)	2:47 pm 2:49 pm 2:50 pm 2:50 pm	Ford Ave @ Raven St [N] Accommodation St@Spotsylvania St [NW] Accommodation St@Gay St [N] Accommodation St @ Coalter St [NW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RA263 Woodville RG AM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

Start Time:7:20 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 9:31 Distance:3.13 mi.

START	(1)	7:20 am	1901 Whitcomb St
STOP	(2)	7:21 am	Redwood Ave @ Hospital St [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:22 am	Hospital St @ Sussex St [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:23 am	Bryan St @ Redwood Ave [SE]
END	(5)	7:26 am	Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [SW]
DEST	(6)	7:30 am	Woodville Elementary
			2000 N 28th St

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 343RP263 Woodville RG PM

Anchor Name:Woodville Elementary Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:343

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:54 pm Total Time: 9:58 Distance:3.40 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Woodville Elementary
			2000 N 28th St
START	(2)	2:47 pm	Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [NW]
STOP	(3)	2:51 pm	Redwood Ave @ Bryan St [N]
STOP	(4)	2:51 pm	Redwood Ave @ Hospital St [SE]
STOP	(5)	2:52 pm	Hospital St @ Sussex St [NE]
END	(6)	2:54 pm	1901 Whitcomb St [SE]